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Northwest Region 
Area of Responsibility Staff Name Phone Email Address 
Regional Operations Manager (ROM) Linda Donar (850) 747-5638 Linda.Donar@apdcares.org 
Deputy ROM Nicole Miller (850) 708-6267 Nicole.Miller@apdcares.org 
Administrative Assistant (AA) II Solange Digenova (850) 872-7652 Solange.digenova@apdcares.org 
Receptionist Katie Bowman (850) 487-1992 katie.bowman@apdcares.org 
Receptionist Shannon Roberts (850) 487-1992 shannon.roberts@apdcares.org 
Regional Program Supervisor Mary Farr (850) 595-8098 mary.farr@apdcares.org 
Fiscal Assistant II Donna Hollaway (850) 872-4670 Donna.Hollaway@apdcares.org 
Regional Program Supervisor Sharon Stephens (850) 922-5356 Sharon.Stephens@apdcares.org 
Court Liaison Supervisor Lisa Webb (850) 922-9831 lisa.webb@apdcares.org 
Behavior Analyst Savannah Thomson (850) 408-6241 Savannah.thomson@apdcares.org 
Behavior Analyst Jessica Majewski (850) 445-8569 jessica.majewski@apdcares.org 
Registered Nurse Amy Driggers (850) 765-1355 amy.driggers@apdcares.org 
Registered Nurse Ali Stanley (850) 291-4535 ali.stanley@apdcares.org 
Registered Nurse Specialist Connie Weaver (850) 255-7540 connie.weaver@apdcares.org 
QSI Regional Coordinator  Sharon Lipford (850) 274-0602 sharon.lipford@apdcares.org 
QSI Regional Coordinator Vicki Vargason (850) 698-3856 vicki.vargason@apdcares.org 
QSI Assessor Kimberly Chisolm (850) 292-6697 kimberly.chisolm@apdcares.org 
QSI Assessor Traci Chisolm (850) 225-5114 traci.chisolm@apdcares.org 
QSI Assessor Rebecca Chalfant (850) 228-1304 rebecca.chalfant@apdcares.org 
QSI Assessor Fajr Ibraheem (850) 445-6938 fajr.ibraheem@apdcares.org 
QSI Assessor Phyllis Pennywell (850) 381-8744 phyllis.pennywell@apdcares.org 
QSI Assessor Monica Proctor (850) 508-9948 monica.proctor@apdcares.org 
QSI Assessor  Elaine Keen (850) 209-3642 Elaine.keen@apdcares.org 
QSI Assessor Ramona Hagerty (850) 619-7024 Ramona.hagerty@apdcares.org 
QSI Assessor Margaret Searcy (850) 503-8553 Margaret.searcy@apdcares.org 
Regional Program Supervisor Annette Zeeb (850) 595-8307 annette.zeeb@apdcares.org 
Community and Employment Supervisor Dwayne Jones (850) 595-8329 Dwayne.jones@apdcares.org 
Employment Liaison Janell Dixon (850) 595-8346 Janell.Dixon@apdcares.org 
Eligibility Coordinator Tracie Davis (850) 922-4305 Tracie.davis@apdcares.org 
Pre-Enrollment Coordinator Philip Richard (850) 595-8343 philip.richard@apdcares.org 
Pre-Enrollment Coordinator Nyeria Hunt (850) 216-0403 nyeria.hunt@apdcares.org 
Pre-Enrollment Coordinator Terry Little (850) 708-6264 Terry.little@apdcares.org 
Pre-Enrollment Supervisor Daniel Ferguson (850) 595-8085 Daniel.ferguson@apdcares.org 
AA I Kimberly Jones (850) 922-4306 Kimberly.Jones@apdcares.org 
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Receptionist Alicia Harper Morris (850) 595-8351 alicia.harper-morris@apdcares.org 
Regional Program Supervisor Natasha Broxton (850) 747-5472 natasha.broxton@apdcares.org 
Waiver Liaison Yvonne Mayo (850) 708-6265 yvonne.mayo@apdcares.org 
Waiver Liaison Marnie Brazzell (850) 922-5495 Marnie.Brazzell@apdcares.org 
Waiver Budgets and Notices Amanda Price (850) 708-6268 amanda.price@apdcares.org 
Waiver Liaison Janet Herring (850) 922-4441 janet.herring@apdcares.org 
Waiver Liaison Rose Salter (850) 595-8394 rose.salter@apdcares.org 
Waiver Liaison Sibylla Washington (850) 595-8163 sibylla.washington@apdcares.org 
Waiver Liaison Tangee Hinson (850) 922-9139 Tangee.Hinson@apdcares.org 
Regional Program Supervisor Zipporah Burgess (850) 922-9188 zipporah.burgess@apdcares.org 
Licensing and Group Home Supervisor Ashley Jones (850) 922-9963 ashley.jones@apdcares.org 
Residential Placement Coordinator Sibyl Rich (850) 922-2870 sibyl.rich@apdcares.org 
CMS Validator Eunice Leckey (850) 516-8215 eunice.leckey@apdcares.org 
IMS Reporting Coordinator Daniel Price (850) 756-1386 daniel.price@apdcares.org 
IMS Manager Amy Nelson (850) 718-0561 Amy.nelson@apdcares.org 
Supported Living Liaison Ebony McKinney (850) 503-9090 Ebony.mckinney@apdcares.org 
QO/ WSC Lead Sharon Garcia (850) 724-4192 Sharon.garcia@apdcares.org 
Provider Liaison Keandre Wodford (850) 747-5637 keandre.wodford@apdcares.org 
Provider Liaison Gilene Cyrius (850) 922-7679 gilene.cyrius@apdcares.org 
Provider Liaison Rondreshia Brown (850) 922-5359 Rondreshia.brown@apdcares.org 
Provider Liaison Anna Marie McArthur (850) 595-8620 Anna.mcarthur@apdcares.org 
Licensing Coordinator Tameka Smith (850) 860-9004 tameka.smith@apdcares.org 
LTRC Monitor Christina Phillips (850) 418-9557 Christina.phillips@apdcares.org 
LTRC Monitor Donna Ross (850) 418-9557 donna.ross@apdcares.org 
LTRC Monitor Samiyah Reddick (850) 860-6029 Samiyah.Reddick@apdcares.org 
Analyst Program Jacob Fleming (850) 487-1993 Jacob.fleming@apdcares.org 
Education & Training Specialist Travin Wilkerson (850) 708-6264 Travin.wilkerson@apdcares.org 
iConnect Trainer David Onwuka (850) 595-8231 David.onwuka@apdcares.org 
Hope Navigator Kaneisha Dick (850) 747-5472 Kaneisha.dick@apdcares.org 
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